1111, ELMWOOD, JACKSON, Ml, 49203

Beautiful & Updated 3BR/1.5BA Home with a 3 Car Garage & Fenced Yard!
Close to parks, trails, schools & 5 minutes from downtown. Enter into foyer * 3 baths
open to Living Room w/fireplace that leads to a Sunroom/Den (would be a * Single Family
great home office), Dining Room, Kitchen w/pantry and complete appliance RESIGENCE

pkg, half bath and a 3 [...]

* Residential

e Active
¢ 1519 sq ft

Basics
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Category: Residential Type: Single Family Residence

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds
Bathrooms: 3 baths Area: 1519 sq ft

Lot size: 0.15 sq ft Year built: 1930
Bathrooms Full: 1 Lot Size Acres: 0.15 acres
Rooms Total: 9 County: Jackson

Bathrooms Half: 2

Building Details

Building Area Total: 1519 sq ft Construction Materials: Aluminum Siding
Architectural Style: Traditional Sewer: Public Sewer
Heating: Forced Air Stories: 2

Basement: Full

Amenities & Features

Laundry Features: In Basement Utilities: Natural Gas Connected

Parking Features: Garage Faces Front, Fireplace Features: Family, Wood Burning
Detached

Garage Spaces: 3 WaterSource: Public

Appliances: Disposal, Dishwasher, Oven, Range, Interior Features: Ceiling Fans, Wood Floor,
Refrigerator Pantry

Lot Features: Level, Sidewalk Window Features: Storms, Screens
Exterior Features: Scrn Porch Fireplaces Total: 1

Cooling: Central Air

Fees & Taxes

Tax Assessed Value: $70,200 Tax Year: 2023
Tax Annual Amount: $3,658.90
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School Information

High School District: Jackson

Miscellaneous

Road Surface Type: Paved CrossStreet: S Wisner & S Bowen
Listing Terms: Cash, FHA, VA Loan, MSHDA, Conventional
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